Davis Educational Foundation

Home / DEF / Publicity Policy



Publicity Policy

The Davis Educational Foundation believes that colleges should make use of whatever publicity they feel would be helpful in their own interest in obtaining additional grants and alumni contributions. The foundation has no objections to publicity aimed at students, faculty, alumni, or other local people or corporations. For national educational media, we request the opportunity to review draft releases.

The Davis Educational Foundation also requests that you include the following statement in any publicity:

The grant was received from the Davis Educational Foundation established by Stanton and Elisabeth Davis after Mr. Davis's retirement as chairman of Shaw's Supermarkets, Inc.

Where to go next:

Funding Objectives

(207) 846-9132

Resources | Privacy | Photo Credits | Contact

 $\hat{A} \otimes 2015$ Davis Conservation Foundation, Davis Family Foundation, and Davis Educational Foundation All Rights Reserved

Davis Educational Foundation

30 Forest Falls Drive, Suite 5 Yarmouth, ME 04096 def@davisfoundations.org